
Lamplighter OAM Singles2/8/2026    Week 5 of 7 Page 1

Sunday   4:30 pm Lanes 1 - 12Domm's Bowling Center
Team Standings

Points Points Pins + Points Points Pins +
Place # Team Name Won Lost %Won HDCP HDCP Place # Team Name Won Lost %Won HDCP HDCP

1 4 Sarah Weaver 33 7 82.5 3532 87
2 16 Jamie Stutz 31 9 77.5 3503 92
3 14 Mary Weidert 30 10 75.0 3282 77
4 26 Phil Yargeau 27 13 67.5 3355 37
5 13 Eric Spanbauer 26 14 65.0 3327 38
6 6 Lila Inghem 26 14 65.0 2630 63
7 3 Misti Holmes 25 15 62.5 3312 48
8 23 Christina Cinanni 25 15 62.5 2741 124
9 1 Shawna Martorella 24 16 60.0 3378 82

10 25 Delia Yargeau 23 17 57.5 3413 75
11 12 Sara Janeski 23 17 57.5 3344 82
12 29 Stacy Portella 18 22 45.0 2734 124
13 10 Meg Davis 18 22 45.0 2679 68
14 22 Bill Standing 18 22 45.0 2011 30
15 15 Charles Gates Jr 17 23 42.5 3304 34
16 5 Jim Cook 16 24 40.0 2711 54
17 36 Amber Dauphine 16 24 40.0 2006 39
18 35 Jose Morales 16 8 66.7 1457 8

19 32 Deb Ray 15 25 37.5 2684 119
20 28 Heather Markel 14 26 35.0 3321 84
21 11 Paula Van Minos 14 26 35.0 2051 135
22 27 Valerie Gates 13 27 32.5 2730 111
23 9 Phil Volta 12 28 30.0 2403 45
24 34 Leo Nora Feldman 12 28 30.0 2019 112
25 2 Jaime Pratt 12 28 30.0 1937 40
26 7 Nicole Martin 12 28 30.0 1930 113
27 8 Kyle Kay 12 28 30.0 1875 62
28 31 Christopher Willingham 11 29 27.5 1316 150
29 33 Jeff Maneiro 10 30 25.0 1935 12
30 19 Isaiah Ferrer 10 30 25.0 1403 71
31 24 John Cinanni 9 31 22.5 2578 108
32 20 Amy Ferrer 8 32 20.0 1329 102
33 21 Lisa Seifert 4 36 10.0 2484 100
34 18 Peggy Przespolewski 4 36 10.0 1319 120
35 30 Christina Nasso 4 36 10.0 661 145
36 17 Marcia Catallo 0 40 660 80

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - Shawna Martorella

1 Shawna Martorella 138 82 2070 15 432 413 117 186 146 449 704
2 - Jaime Pratt

2 Jaime Pratt 180 40 1083 6 546 536 a170 a170 a170 510 630
3 - Misti Holmes

3 Misti Holmes 172 48 2583 15 531 512 152 183 181 516 660
4 - Sarah Weaver

4 Sarah Weaver 133 87 2005 15 407 388 128 180 158 466 742
5 - Jim Cook

5 Jim Cook 166 54 2000 12 505 489 a156 a156 a156 468 630
6 - Lila Inghem

6 Lila Inghem 157 63 1892 12 478 462 a147 a147 a147 441 630
7 - Nicole Martin

7 Nicole Martin 107 113 644 6 328 318 a97 a97 a97 291 630
8 - Kyle Kay

8 Kyle Kay 158 62 1425 9 483 470 a148 a148 a148 444 630
9 - Phil Volta

9 Phil Volta 175 45 2103 12 537 521 a165 a165 a165 495 630
10 - Meg Davis

10 Meg Davis 152 68 1827 12 468 452 a142 a142 a142 426 630
11 - Paula Van Minos

36 Paula Van Minos 85 135 773 9 259 246 a75 a75 a75 225 630
12 - Sara Janeski

12 Sara Janeski 138 82 2075 15 427 408 173 106 142 421 670
13 - Eric Spanbauer

13 Eric Spanbauer 182 38 2742 15 552 533 172 191 201 564 681
14 - Mary Weidert

14 Mary Weidert 143 77 2151 15 441 422 143 168 151 462 702
15 - Charles Gates Jr

15 Charlie Gates Jr 186 34 2803 15 563 544 212 166 202 580 685
16 - Jamie Stutz

16 Jamie Stutz 128 92 1925 15 397 378 153 127 128 408 690
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

17 - Marcia Catallo
28 Marcia Catallo 140 80 420 3 426 419 a130 a130 a130 390 630

18 - Peggy Przespolewski
35 Peggy Przespolewski 100 120 605 6 304 294 a90 a90 a90 270 630

19 - Isaiah Ferrer
19 Isaiah Ferrer 149 71 899 6 451 441 a139 a139 a139 417 630

20 - Amy Ferrer
20 Amy Ferrer 118 102 711 6 360 350 a108 a108 a108 324 630

21 - Lisa Seifert
21 Lisa Seifert 120 100 1081 9 371 358 85 100 126 311 587

22 - Bill Standing
22 Bill Standing 190 30 1717 9 575 562 160 159 268 587 683

23 - Christina Cinanni
23 Christina Cinanni 96 124 1160 12 295 279 135 110 96 341 728

24 - John Cinanni
24 John Cinanni 112 108 1348 12 347 331 100 99 118 317 635

25 - Delia Yargeau
25 Delia Yargeau 145 75 2180 15 448 429 170 126 155 451 679

26 - Phil Yargeau
26 Phil Yargeau 183 37 2746 15 566 547 191 188 193 572 689

27 - Valerie Gates
27 Valerie Gates 109 111 1317 12 333 317 116 105 114 335 668

28 - Heather Markel
38 Heather Markel 136 84 2043 15 423 404 165 107 145 417 672

29 - Stacy Portella
29 Stacy Portella 96 124 869 9 295 282 0 0

30 - Christina Nasso
30 Christina Nasso 75 145 226 3 230 223 a65 a65 a65 195 630

31 - Christopher Willingham
31 Chris Willingham 70 150 422 6 217 207 a60 a60 a60 180 630

32 - Deb Ray
32 Deb Ray 101 119 1217 12 313 297 a91 a91 a91 273 630

33 - Jeff Maneiro
33 Jeff Maneiro 208 12 1875 9 633 620 a198 a198 a198 594 630

34 - Leo Nora Feldman
34 Leo Nora Feldman 108 112 978 9 330 317 a98 a98 a98 294 630

35 - Jose Morales
37 Jose Morales 212 8 2553 12 642 626 a202 a202 a202 606 630

36 - Amber Dauphine
39 Amber Dauphine 181 39 2727 15 549 530 165 153 152 470 566
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